
BROKER CONTAC T 
INFORMATION

Sarah Wehner 
Office: 417.887.3550 
swehner@bpj.com

Office: 417.883.6868

Doug Zey
Cell: 417.883.5355
dougz@craneagency.com

Dave Bolton
Cell: 417.818.7740
dbolton@craneagency.com

Office: 417.881.3520

Andrea Croley
acroley@croleyinsurance.com

Trevor Croley
tcroley@croleyinsurance.com

Ken Stephens
417.889.6345
Cell: 417.818.1125
kstephens@ebdllc.com

Devra Leach
417.973.0839  
Cell: 417. 239.4197  
DLeach@higginbotham.com

Office: 417.881.6623 
Toll Free: 800.238.8994

Jeff Kennedy
Jkennedy@nixonins.com

Heather DeHart 
hdehart@nixonins.com

Dalton Wilson 
dwilson@nixonins.com

Office:  417.881.8333

Mindy Pippin
Mindy.Pippin@ollisaa.com
Cell: 417.860.9215

Charlie Lemoine
Charlie.Lemoine@ollisaa.com
Cell: 417.294.2504

Marshall T. Kinne    
417. 841.4008
Cell: 417.818.3009
marshall.kinne@pointchealth.com
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